MG39136/MG39137
3 Taps, Linear LED driver
This document contains information on a new product under development by Megawin. Megawin reserves the right to change or
discontinue this product without notice.
 Megawin Technology Co., Ltd. 2014 All rights reserved.                                                                                                                                  2015/10 version 1.1
MG39136/MG39137
Datasheet
Version: V1.1

error is around +/-15% for the same input condition,
The device is available in e-SOP8 package or dice form.
2 Order Information
Power Stabilization Function
Package
Triac AC 110V AC220V
Dice MG39136AH MG39137AH1 MG39137AH2
e-SOP8 MG39136AS MG39137AS1 MG39137AS2
3 Application Field
Incandescent and Fluorescent lamp/tube replacement
Outdoor lighting
MEGAWIN MG39136/MG39137 Data Sheet 5
4 Pin Description
4.1 Pin Definition
SOP8
Pin